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SLC Termine 2024

24.02.2024

29.02.2024
05.03.2024
14.03.2024
13.04.2024
20.04.2024
26.05.2024

30.05.2024
31.05.2024
15.06.2024

21.06.2024
05.10.2024
20.10.2024

06.12.2024
08.12.2024
23.12.2024

KILA Sportfest

Leichtathletik & Jugendversammlung
Tennisversammlung
Mitgliederversammlung

Lauf Rund um Solingen

Tennis Saisoneroffnung

5. Klingensportfest

36. Solinger Klingenlauf
Clubabend Jugend
KILA Sportfest

Clubabend Jugend
Tennisausklang
49. Miingstener Briickenlauf

Wichtelabend Tennisherren
47. Nikolaus-Freundschaftslauf
Saisonabschlussfeier der Jugend

Sporthalle FALS
neu

Clubhaus SLC
Clubhaus SLC
Clubhaus SLC
Start Clubhaus SLC
SLC Clubhaus
Herbert-Schade-
Sportanlage
Stdpark
Clubhaus SLC
Herert-Schade-
Sportanlage
Clubhaus SLC
Tennisanlage SLC
Start Herbert-
Schade-
Sportanlage
Clubhaus SLC
Sengbachtalsperre
Clubhaus SLC

Alle Termine befinden sich auch auf www.solinger-lc.de



http://www.solinger-lc.de/

